cronometr:

pde

Vel

ro$so

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
20 Class T600 03/02/2019 08:48 .
Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(222) Fabio Gomes Costa
(113) Rafael Paschoalin 1 - 9:16:37.478
1 9:16:55.714 2 2:09.712 +2.239 9:18:47.190
2 1:56.133 +2.777 9:18:51.847 3 2:07.804 +0.331 9:20:54.994
3 1:55.669 +2.313 9:20:47.516 4 5:22.778 +3:15.305 9:26:17.772
4 1:53.788 +0.432 9:22:41.304 5 2:07.473 | 9:28:25.245
5 1:53.459 +0.103 9:24:34.763
6 1:53.356 - 9:26:28.119 (17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
7 1:54.388 +1.032 9:28:22.507 1 9:16:36.398
2 2:19.080 +3.941 9:18:55.478
(39) Enzo Valentin 3 2:16.172 +1.033 9:21:11.650
1 - 9:16:15.706 4 2:15.851 +0.712 9:23:27.501
2 1:56.366 +1.642 9:18:12.072 5 2:15.139 - 9:25:42.640
3 1:56.541 +1.817 9:20:08.613
4 1:54.724 - 9:22:03.337 (56) Marco Antonio
5 1:54.815 +0.091 9:23:58.152 1 9:16:19.835
6 1:55.370 +0.646 9:25:53.522 2 2:16.053 | - 9:18:35.888
7 1:54.887 +0.163 9:27:48.409
8 1:55.301 +0.577 9:29:43.710
(27) Geverson dos Santos
1 9:15:45.699
2 1:57.298 +0.577 9:17:42.997
3 1:57.642 +0.921 9:19:40.639
4 1:56.882 +0.161 9:21:37.521
5 1:56.721 - 9:23:34.242
6 1:57.144 +0.423 9:25:31.386
7 1:57.143 +0.422 9:27:28.529
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 - 9:16:07.276
2 1:57.081 +0.020 9:18:04.357
3 1:57.061 9:20:01.418
(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva
1 9:16:08.540
2 2:02.684 +4.248 9:18:11.224
3 1:58.711 +0.275 9:20:09.935
4 1:58.436 - 9:22:08.371
5 1:59.327 +0.891 9:24:07.698
6 2:15.247 +16.811 9:26:22.945
7 2:05.375 +6.939 9:28:28.320
(48) Davison M Mota Silveira
1 - 9:15:49.685
2 2:01.303 +0.769 9:17:50.988
3 2:00.534 - 9:19:51.522
4 2:02931 +2.397 9:21:54.453
(66) Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guevara
1 9:16:43.379
2 2:11.729 +9.454 9:18:55.108
3 2:04.879 +2.604 9:20:59.987
4 2:09.821 +7.546 9:23:09.808
5 2:21.078 +18.803 9:25:30.886
6 2:02.275 - 9:27:33.161
(25) Sergio do Santos Silva
1 9:16:07.740
2 2:03.425 +1.013 9:18:11.165
3 2:02.412 - 9:20:13.577
4 2:03.071 +0.659 9:22:16.648
5 2:03.031 +0.619 9:24:19.679
6 2:04.212 +1.800 9:26:23.891
7 2:04.271 +1.859 9:28:28.162
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